Item Name
Achachairu, Gardenia Humilis
Agave Attenuata
Agave, Other
Ahu'awa
Aki Aki Grass
Akia
Ala'ala wai nui, Peperomia blanda.
Alahe'e
Bamboo Grass , variegated ground cover
Bamboo Grass, green ground cover
Bamboo Grass, green ground cover
Bamboo Plant Stand
Bamboo, Dwarf Malaysian
Bamboo, Dwarf Malaysian
Bamboo, Dwarf Malaysian
Bamboo, Dwarf Malaysian
Bauhinia
Bauhinia
Beach, Heliotrope, Tahinu
Bhodi Tree
Cacao, criollo
Cactus, miscellaneous
Cactus, miscellaneous
Cactus, miscellaneous
Cactus, miscellaneous
Cactus, Prickly Pear
Cactus, Prickly Pear, Var.
Caliandra
Camo Plant
Cardamom, Edible
Cardamom, False
Castanospermum australe, Moreton Bay
Chestnut
Chempedek
Cherry, Grumichama Brazil
Cherry, Surinam
Cherry, Surinam
Cherry, Surinam
Chestnut, Malabar
Chestnut, Malabar
Chestnut, Malabar
Coffee, Arabica, Cattura
Comfrey
Croton, Brilliantisima
Croton, Gold Dust
Croton, Gold Dust
Croton, Gold Dust
Croton, misc.
Croton, misc.
Cutnut
Datura, Angel's Trumpet, Peach
Day Lily, misc. varieties
Dianella Tasmanica
Dianella Tasmanica
Dianella Tasmanica

Inventory as of April, 1st 2020

Category
Food Trees

Native Shrub

Native Shrub
Ground Cover
Native Ground Cover
Native Tree

Bamboo

Bamboo

Bamboo

Bamboo

Native Shrub

Food Trees

Dryland Shrub
Dryland Shrub
Dryland Shrub
Dryland Shrub
Dryland Shrub
Dryland Shrub

Food shrub
Flowering Shrub

Flowering Tree

Food Trees
Food Trees
Food Trees
Food Trees
Food Trees
Food Trees
Food Trees
Food Trees
Food shrub
Dryland Shrub
Shrub
Shrub
Shrub
Shrub
Shrub

Tree
Flowering Shrub

Size

1 Gallon
4 inch
Regular
5" Round
1 Gallon
4inch

5" Round
15 Gallon
1 Gallon
4"

3 gallon
Regular
3 gallon
5 gallon
7 gallon
20 gallon
Regular
4 inch

5 Gallon
7 gallon
3Gallon
4"

1 Gallon
2 Gallon
5 Gallon
3 Gallon
1 Gallon
Regular
Regular
1 Gallon
5 Gallon

3 Gallon

Regular

5 gallon

1 gallon

5 gallon

15 gallon
1 Gallon

7 Gallon

20 gallon
4 inch

5" Round
1 Gallon

2 gallon

15 gallon
1 gallon

1 Gallon

3 Gallon

5 Gallon

15 gallon
1 Gallon

1 gallon

3 gallon

4 inch

Price
12.00
4.50
8.00
8.50
7.50
3.50
5.50
95.00
15.00
4.50
12.00
45.00
20.00
30.00
variable
100.00
variable

5.00
25.00
70.00
25.00
4.50
6.50
8.00
12.00
30.00
8.50
20.00
65.00
10.00
25.00

55.00

10.00
35.00
10.00
15.00
35.00
8.50
58.00
125.00
4.00
6.00
7.50
15.00
60.00
7.00
7.50
15.00
15.00
100.00
8.00
8.00
15.00
3.25

In Stock

21
11
2
19
18
677
1

1
20
16
1
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Dracaena, Red-edge
Dragonfruit

Durian

Dwarf Poinciana, Red

Dwarf Yuzu

Eggfruit

El Dorado

Fern, Laua'e

Fiberless Soursop

Ficus Ali'i

Ficus Ali'i

Ficus Benjamina, Weeping Fig
Ficus Benjamina, Weeping Fig
Garcinia

Gardenia, Nanu

Grapefruit

Guava, White Supreme
Hau, dwarf

Hau, Red/purple

Hau, Tom's Var. Ornamental
Hau, Variegated

Hawaiian Cotton

Hearts And Flowers

Heliconia, Lobster-Claw, Rostrata
Hibiscus, Ma'o Hau Hele, Yellow
Hibiscus, Red Butterfly, Koki'o Ula

Hibiscus, waimea
Ice Cream Bean
Ice Plant

Ihi

Ilima Papa

Indian Wiliwili , Indian Coral Tree, Erythrina

variegata

Iris

Jacaranda
Jackfruit, 'Wild Jack'
Jackfruit, Seedlings
Jackfruit, Seedlings
Jackfruit, Seedlings
Jade Plant, mini
Kolomona Senna gaudichaudii
Kou

Kukui Nut

Kulu'i

Longan

Magnolia, Chinese
Magnolia, Chinese
Mgumbo

Milo

Milo

Milo

Mimosa

Mimosa
Monkeypod
Mountain Laurel
Naio "papa"
Naupaka (Beach)

Shrub
Dryland Shrub
Food Trees

Native Shrub
Food Trees
Native Tree
Native Tree
Tree

Tree

Food Trees
Native Shrub

Food Trees
Native Tree

Tree
Native Tree

Shrub

Native Shrub
Flowering Shrub
Native Shrub
Food Trees
Dryland Shrub
Native Shrub
Ground Cover

Flowering Tree

Food Trees
Food Trees
Food Trees
Food Trees
Shrub

Native Shrub
Native Tree
Native Tree
Native Shrub
Food Trees
Flowering Tree
Flowering Tree
Tree

Tree

Tree

Tree

Flowering Tree
Flowering Tree
Tree

Tree

Native Ground Cover
Ground Cover

1 Gallon
1 Gallon
1 Gallon
Regular
Regular
1 Gallon
Regular
4"
Regular
5 Gallon
15 Gallon
7 Gallon
25 Gallon
1 Gallon
1 Gallon
Regular
7 gallon
1 Gallon
Regular
3 Gallon
50 gallon
Regular
Regular
20 Gallon
5 gallon
1 Gallon
1 Gallon
20 gallon
4"

4 inch

1 Gallon

1 Gallon

1 gallon
Regular
3 Gallon
1 Gallon
5 Gallon
15 Gallon
4 inch

1 Gallon
1 Gallon
5 gallon
1Gallon
3 Gallon
2 Gallon
5 Gallon
3 Gallon
1 Gallon
4 inch

1 gallon tall

1 Gallon
3gallon

1 gallon
3 gallon
1 Gallon
1 Gallon

8.50
8.00
12.50
8.00
40.00
10.00
35.00
3.50

variable

40.00
137.50
45.00
125.00
12.00
8.50
40.00
70.00
7.50
150.00
35.00
275.00
7.00
11.00
95.00
35.00
12.50
8.50
150.00
4.50
5.50
7.50

30.00

7.25
10.00
35.00
15.00
30.00
55.00

4.50

9.00
20.00
20.00
10.00
23.00
15.00
40.00
20.00

8.50

4.00
10.00
10.00
20.00
10.00
15.00

7.50
10.00
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19

11
16
21

48
47
31
71
15

80
75
31
23
25
13

72
15



Nutmeg, African (Special Flowering Tree)
Nutmeg, African (Special Flowering Tree)
Nutmeg, African (Special Flowering Tree)
Ohai, Sesbania Tomentosa

Orchid Tree, Pink

Palm, Areca, Dypsis Lutecens

Palm, Bamboo

Palm, Betel Nut

Palm, Betel Nut

Palm, Betel Nut

Palm, Carpoxylon Macrospernum
Palm, Cat, Chamaedorea cataractarum
Palm, Fish Tail

Palm, Fish Tail

Palm, Loulu, Prachardia "Affinis", Fan
Palm, Loulu, Prachardia "Affinis", Fan
Palm, Snake Fruit

Palm, Triangle Areca

Panama Flame Tree

Panax

Pepperomia

Pikake, lei

Pili Grass

Pineapple

Pineapple

Pineapple, Ornamental

Pineapple, Ornamental

Plumeria, White

Plumeria, White

Plumeria, White

Pohinahina

Pohinahina

Puakenikeni

Puakenikeni

Red Fountain Grass, Pennisetum setaceum
Rubrum PFG

Rollinia

Root Pouch

Root Pouch

Root Pouch

Root Pouch

Root Pouch

Salak Palm

Sandalwood, Iliahi

Sapote, Black

Soil

Soil

Soursop

Soursop

Spider Lily, Queen Emma
Star Apple

Stromanthe Tri Color
Sugarcane, Ko

Tabebuia

Tabebuia

Tamarind

Flowering Tree
Flowering Tree
Flowering Tree
Native Tree
Flowering Tree
Palm Tree
Tree

Palm Tree
Palm Tree
Palm Tree
Palm Tree
Palm Tree
Palm Tree
Palm Tree
Palm Tree
Palm Tree
Food Trees
Palm Tree

Shrub

Native Ground Cover
Dryland Shrub
Dryland Shrub

Ground Cover
Ground Cover
Flowering Tree
Flowering Tree

Shrub

Food Trees
Consignment Store
Consignment Store
Consignment Store
Consignment Store
Consignment Store
Palm Tree

Tree

Food Trees
Amendments

Amendments

Food Trees
Food Trees
Dryland Shrub
Food Trees

Native Shrub
Flowering Tree
Flowering Tree
Food Trees

1 Gallon
5 Gallon
15 gallon
1 Gallon
15 Gallon
3 gallon
15 Gallon
1 Gallon
25 Gallon
3gallon
3 Gallon
7 Gallon
1 Gallon
3 gallon
3 Gallon
1 gallon
1 Gallon
1 Gallon
Regular
1 Gallon
Regular
Regular
4 inch

1 Gallon
5 gallon
5" Round
5 gallon
1 gallon
3 gallon
7 gallon
1 Gallon
4 inch

4 inch

1 gallon

1 Gallon

3 Gallon
1 Gallon
3 Gallon
5 Gallon
7 Gallon
15 Gallon
1Gallon
1 Gallon
1 Gallon
1 Yard
5 Gallon
Bucket
1 Gallon
3 gallon
1 gallon
3 Gallon
Regular
1 Gallon
1 Gallon
15 Gallon
5 gallon

25.00
75.00
100.00
9.00
100.00
25.00
100.00
15.00
200.00
25.00
150.00
45.00
10.00
35.00
20.00
9.00
12.00
15.00
100.00
7.50
7.50
7.50
3.50
7.25
18.00
7.50
12.00
10.00
20.00
40.00
7.50
4.50
4.00
7.50

7.50

35.00
3.00
5.00
8.50

10.50

22.00

15.00

15.00

30.00

85.00

10.00

10.00
30.00
7.00
35.00
7.25
7.25
10.00
85.00
55.00

N/A

N/A
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Ti, Green

Ti, Red

Ulei

Vetiver

Vetiver

White Jabototicaba Seedlings
Yopo

Native Shrub

Shrub

Native Ground Cover
Dryland Shrub
Dryland Shrub

1 Gallon
5 Gallon
1 gallon
1 Gallon
4inch

Regular
4 inch

7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
5.00
6.00
5.00

11
140
38
68
40
50



